Jason Seth Reingold, MD, FACC
jreingold@gmail.com

ADMINISTRATIVE ADDRESS:

ATTN: John

NSC Research
5400 Laurel Springs Parkway
Suite 1402, Johns Creek, Ga

EDUCATION:
2004 MD
Summa Cum Laude
Robert W. Woodruff
Scholar
1999 BS and BA

Summa Cum Laude

POSTDOCTORAL TRAINING:

7/07-7/10 Clinical and Research
Fellow

7/04-6/07 Internship/Residency

7/02-6/03 Clinical Research Fellow

AFFILIATED INSTITUTIONS:

6/23- Physician/Investigator
9/13-5-23 Physician/Investigator
10/13-5/22 Physician/Medical Director
8/15- Adj Asst Clin Professor
1/12- Medical Director
8/10-8/13 Physician

8/10-8/13 Investigator

8/10-8/13 Investigator

Medicine
Valedictorian

Microbiology and Classical Cultures
Valedictorian

Cardiovascular Disease

Primary Medical Education (PRIME)
Internal Medicine Tract

Doris Duke Charitable Foundation
Clinical Research Fellowship for
Medical Students

NIH K-30 Training Curriculum in
Patient Oriented Research

Emory University School of
Medicine

University of Georgia

Massachusetts General
Hospital/Harvard Medical
School

University of California San
Francisco

University of Texas
Southwestern Medical Center
In conjunction with University
of Texas School of Public
Health

NSC Cardiology and Research

Atlanta Cardiology &Primary Care/Atlanta
Clinical Research Centers

Chenmed/Jencare Senior Med Ctrs

Med College of Georgia/Augusta Univ
Cardiac Imaging and Research Consultants
St. Joseph’s Medical Group

St. Joseph’s Research Institute

St. Joseph’s Translational Research Institute

9@&» /&070&/
July 24, 2023


about:blank

COCATS & Board Certifications:

2011
2010
2010
2009
2007-2017

Cardiovascular Disease

Echocardiography Level 3
Cardiac CTA Level 2
Nuclear Cardiology Level 2

Internal Medicine

Major Administrative Leadership Positions

Local

2013-2022
2013-2020
2013-2016
2011-2013
2011-2013
2011-2012
2011- 2013
2011-2012

Lead cardiologist to Med Director, Ga Market
Echocardiography Core Lab Director

Medical Director, Cardiac Imaging

Medical Director, Echocardiography Lab
Assistant Chair, Physician Advisory Committee
Director, Pre-Clinical Echocardiography
Chairman, Women’s Heart Research Center
Physician director, EMR and IT Workgroup

Committee Service

Local
2021
2019

2017-

2012-2013
2012-

2012-2013
2010-2013
2010-2013

National
2020
2020
2020
2013-

2015-17
2012-

Founding Char, FIT to FACC
Founding Editor, Ga Pulse

Chair. Ga ACC CAC/Regulatory

Cardiovascular Imaging Advisory Committee
Council Member, American College Cardiology
Joint Physician Advisory Committee Systems
Women’s Heart Committee

Preventive Cardiology Committee

CORE: Peer to Peer/ E-Consults

Cardio Telehealth GLIP Moderator
Cardiology Recruitment/Expansion Team
Cardiology Center of Expertise

Emerging Advocates
Carrier Advisory Committee

Professional Societies

2011-2013
2010-2013
2007-

2007-2013

American Society of Echocardiography
Medical Association Atlanta

American College of Cardiology
American Heart Association

Research and Funding Information:

ABIM
NBE Diplomat

CBNC Diplomat
ABIM

Chenmed/Jencare Senior Medical Cntr
Cardiac Imaging Research Consults, LLC
Cardiology Care Clinics

Saint Joseph’s Hospital

Saint Joseph’s Hospital/Emory Healthcare
Saint Joseph’s Translational Research Institute
Saint Joseph’s Heart and Vascular Institute
Saint Joseph’s Medical Group

Ga Chap Amer Coll Cardiology
Ga Chap Amer Coll Cardiology

American College of Cardiology

Saint Joseph’s Heart and Vascular Inst
Georgia Chapter, CAC Representative
Saint Joseph'’s Hospital/Emory Healthcare
Saint Joseph’s Heart and Vascular Inst
Saint Joseph’s Heart and Vascular Inst

Chenmed
Chenmed
Chenmed
Chenmed

American College of Cardiology
American College of Cardiology

FACC status granted in 2012

Dr. Reingold serves as a clinical and imaging investigator for a variety of cardiovascular disease trials

including:

e Valvular Heart Disease

e Infiltrative and Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathies


about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank

Pulmonary Hypertension
Congestive Heart Failure
Cardio-oncology / Cardiotoxicity
Coronary Artery Disease

Dyslipidemias

Report of Regional, National and International Invited Teaching and Presentations

Regional

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

Get Involved in the Ga Chapter

New Guidelines for Chest Pain

Cardiac Preoperative Evaluation

HFrEF: Titrating Medical Therapy

Atrial Fibrillation

AIM To Reduce CHF Admissions
Arrythmias and Ambulatory Monitoring
Ambulatory Management of Congestive Heart Failure
Cardiovascular High Risk Disease Detection
Peer to Peer and E-Consults in Cardiology
Non-Invasive Cardiac CTA FFR

Update on Natriuretic peptides in Cardiology
Cardiac Amylodosis- Case Presentation
TAVR in low risk patients

Managing treatment risks and benefits in the setting of CAD
and Atrial Fibrillation

Advocacy for the Cardiologist
Hypotension in the Cardiac patient

Cardiovascular complications: Heparin Induced
Thrombocytopenia

Optimizing Treatment to Improve Outcomes: Implementing
the New Guideline for Managing Heart Failure With
Reduced Ejection Fraction

The primary care approach to syncope

Ga Chapter Amer Coll Cardio
Jencare Senior Medical Centers
Jencare Senior Medical Centers
Chenmed

Jencare Senior Medical Centers
Chenmed

Jencare Senior Medical Centers
Jencare Senior Medical Centers
Jencare Senior Medical Centers
Chenmed

Med Coll of Ga/Aug Univ

Med Coll of Ga/Aug Univ
Chenmed

Chenmed

Chenmed

Med Coll Ga Grand Rounds
Jencare Senior Medical Center

Jencare Senior Medical Centers

Ga Assoc of Physician Assistants

Chenmed/Jencare



2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2014

2013

2012

2012

2011

National

2015

2015

2014

2013

2012

2012

2011

2010

Pulmonary hypertension: workup and treatment Chenmed/Jencare

Ready or Not- Value based cardiology is coming Med Coll Ga Grand Rounds

Tackling Heart Failure With Reduced Ejection Fraction) AAFP GA Chapter meeting

With Novel Therapies and Guideline-Recommended Care

Advocacy and Healthcare Reform ACC GA Chapter meeting

Novel Oral Anticoagulants Chenmed/Jencare

Strain Imaging in Heart Failure with Preserved EF ACC Ga Chapter meeting

ACC/AHA Preoperative Guidelines ACC GA Chapter meeting

Treatment Options in Stable Ischemic Heart Disease HVI Grand Rounds

Mitral Valve Prolapse Emory Women’s Heart Symposium

TAVR: The Future is Now Internal Medicine Grand Rounds

3D Echo and Supine Bike Stress Echo Preventive Heart Disease
Symposium

New Treatments for Congestive Heart Failure
Speaker, American Academy of Family Practice

New Guidelines for Management of Blood Lipids
Speaker, American Academy of Family Practice

Atrial Fibrillation for the Primary Care Provider
Speaker, American Academy of Family Practice

Treatment Options in Stable Ischemic Heart Disease
Advanced Cardiac Imaging - Echocardiography and Cardiac CTA
Speaker, Tutorial in the Tetons

Reclassification of CV risk in Firefighters using Calcium Scoring
Poster Presentation, Society Cardiac Computed Tomography 2012 Annual Meeting

Use of Current CAC Guidelines and CAD Risk Evaluation in Asymptomatic Adult Women
Poster Presentation, Women'’s Health 2012 Congress

3D Echocardiography in the Evaluation of Mitral Valve Disease
Speaker, International College of Robotic Surgery

Alterations in Biomarkers Occur Early After Gastric Bypass Surgery
Oral Presentation, American Heart Association Oral Presentation

Report of Education of Patients and Service to the Community




Activities

Educational Material for Patients and the Lay Community

Books, monographs, articles and presentations in other media

2022 Heart Attack Prevention Featured Expert Hebrew Order of David
2022 Cardiometabolic Disease Featured Expert Jewish Times

2022 Diagnosing Heart Disease Featured Expert Best Self

2015- Coronary Artery Calcium Featured Expert WSB 680 AM

2014 Women and Heart Disease Featured Expert Kiss 104 Business in Black
2013 Women and Heart Disease Featured Expert CNN Medical

2011 Heart Disease in Women Featured Expert CNN Medical

2010 The Last Heart Attack Featured Expert Sanjay Gupta MD

2010 Teen Heart Attack Featured Expert Sanjay Gupta MD

Patient educational material

2021 CHF and your Weight Co-Author Patient Education Pamphlet
2020 CHF Questionnaire Co-Author Patient Education Pamphlet
2020 The Colors of Heart Fail Co-Author Patient Education Pamphlet
2019 Exercise Therapy in PAD Co-Author Patient Education Pamphlet
2015 Coronary Artery Disease Co-Author Patient Education Pamphlet
2015 Peripheral Arterial Dis Co-Author Patient Education Pamphlet
2014 Congestive Heart Failure Co-Author Patient Education Pamphlet
2011 Calcium Scoring Co-Author Patient Education Pamphlet

Peer Reviewed Publications, Abstracts, and Presentations:

Arora P, Reingold J, Baggish A, Guanaga DP, Wu C, Ghorbani A, Song Y, Chen-Tournaux A, Khan AM,
Tainsh LT, Buys ES, Williams JS, Heublein DM, Burnett JC, Semigran MJ, Bloch KD, Scherrer-Crosbie
M, Newton-Cheh C, Kaplan LM, Wang TJ. “Weight loss, saline loading, and the natriuretic peptide
system”.J Am Heart Assoc. 2015 Jan 16;4

Reingold JS, Winnegar D, Pourfazib R. “Evaluation of Residual Cardiovascular Risk in Patients with Type
2 Diabetes Mellitus. Diabetes. June 2013 (abstract).

Superko HR, Roberts R, Agatston A, Frohwein S, Reingold JS, White TJ, Sninsky JJ, Margolis B,
Momary KM, Garrett BC, King SB 3rd. “Genetic testing for early detection of individuals at risk of coronary
heart disease and monitoring response to therapy: challenges and promises.”

Curr Atheroscler Rep. 2011 Oct;13(5):396-404.

Chen-Tournoux A, Khan AM, Baggish AL, Castro VM, Semigran MJ, McCabe EL, Moukarbel G,
Reingold J, Durrani S, Lewis GD, Newton-Cheh C, Scherrer-Crosbie M, Kaplan LM, Wang TJ.

“Effect of weight loss after weight loss surgery on plasma N-terminal pro-B-type natriuretic peptide levels”.
Am J Cardio. 2010 Nov 15;106(10):1450-5.

Ng AK, Abramson JS, Digumarthy SR, Reingold JS, Stone JR. “ Case records of the Massachusetts

General Hospital. Case 24-2010. A 56-year-old woman with a history of Hodgkin's lymphoma and sudden
onset of dyspnea and shock. N Engl J Med. 2010 Aug 12;363(7):664-75.



about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank

Weiner RB, Weyman AE, May Khan A, Reingold JS, Chen-Tournoux AA, Scherrer-Crosbie M, Picard
MH, Wang TJ, Baggish AL. “Preload Dependency of Left Ventricular Torsion: The Impact of Normal
Saline Infusion.” Circ Cardiovasc Imaging. 2010 Sep 8.

Rojos, C, Mendina H, Reingold JS, El-Sherief A, Abbara, S. Echocardiography and MDCT,
Complimentary Techniques. Abstract accepted for ARRS 2010.

Reingold JS, Wanke C, Kotler DP, Lewis CE, Tracy R, Heyms Filig Eld S, Tien PC, Bacchetti P,
Scherzer R, Grunfeld C, Shlipak MG. “Association of HIV Infection and HIV/HCV Coinfection With

C Reactive Protein Levels: The Fat Redistribution and Metabolic Change in HIV Infection (FRAM) Study.”
J Acquir Immune Defic Syndr. 2008 Mar 13.

Reingold JS, "Renal Artery Stenosis" in Alpert et al AHA 5 minute Cardiology Clinical Consult_. October
2006.

Hess PL, Reingold JS, Jones J, Fellman MA, Knowles P, Raenell JE, Wilson RP, Haley RW, Ferdinand
KC, Freeman A, Victor RG. “Barbershops as hypertension detection, referral, and follow up centers.”
Hypertension. 2007 May 49(5) 1040-6

Reingold JS, MCGavok JM, Kaka S, Tillery T, Victor RG, Szczepaniak LS. “Determination of triglyceride
in the human myocardium by magnetic resonance spectroscopy: reproducibility and sensitivity of the
method.” Am J Physiol Endocrinol Metab. 2005 Nov;289(5):E935-9.

Szczepaniak LS, Nurenberg P, Leonard D, Browning JD, Reingold JS, Grundy S, Hobbs HH, Dobbins
RL. “Magnetic resonance spectroscopy to measure hepatic triglyceride content: prevalence of hepatic
steatosis in the general population.” Am J Physiol Endocrinol Metab. 2005 Feb;288(2):E462-8.

Hess PL, Reingold JS, Leonard D, Haley R, Freeman A, Victor RG. “Cutting Blood Pressure in
Barbershops”. Circulation. 2004; 110 (17): Supplement IlI-767

Reingold JS, S Kim, J Raju, F Stevens, R Waits, G Griffin, A Freeman, Ronald G Victor. “Cutting Blood
Pressure in Barbersops. American Journal of Hypertension.__Abstract Issue, 2003
Presented in oral format at ASH-ISHIB Annual Meeting, 2003

Reingold JS, D’Ambrosia-Sartoni G, Victor RG, and LS Szczpeniak. “Fatty Heart Disease, The Missing
Link in Characterizing Fatty Heart Disease in a Random Population.”
Poster presentation at the ACP-ASIM National Scientific Meeting, 2003

Simons, JW and Jason Reingold. “Prostate Cancer Gene Therapy.” In: Kantoff, Phillip, ed. Principles
and Practice of Genitourinary Oncology. Lippincott Press.

Reingold JS, Starr N, Maurer J, Lee M. “Identification of a new Escherichia coli She hemolysin
homologue in avain E. coli. Vet Microbiol, 1999; 66:125-34.


about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank

