# Jason Seth Reingold, MD, FACC

jreingold@gmail.com

#### ADMINISTRATIVE ADDRESS:

ATTN: John NSC Research 5400 Laurel Springs Parkway Suite 1402, Johns Creek, Ga

EDUCATION: 2004	MD Summa Cum Laude Robert W. Woodruff Scholar	Medicine Valedictorian	Emory University School of Medicine
1999	BS and BA Summa Cum Laude	Microbiology and Classical Cultures Valedictorian	University of Georgia
POSTDOCTOR	AL TRAINING:		
7/07-7/10	Clinical and Research Fellow	Cardiovascular Disease	Massachusetts General Hospital/Harvard Medical School
7/04-6/07	Internship/Residency	Primary Medical Education (PRIME) Internal Medicine Tract	University of California San Francisco

#### 7/02-6/03 Clinical Research Fellow Doris Duke Charitable Foundation Clinical Research Fellowship for Medical Students University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center In conjunction with University of Texas School of Public NIH K-30 Training Curriculum in Health

Patient Oriented Research

#### **AFFILIATED INSTITUTIONS:**

6/23-	Physician/Investigator	NSC Cardiology and Research
9/13-5-23	Physician/Investigator	Atlanta Cardiology & Primary Care/Atlanta Clinical Research Centers
10/13-5/22	Physician/Medical Director	Chenmed/Jencare Senior Med Ctrs
8/15-	Adj Asst Clin Professor	Med College of Georgia/Augusta Univ
1/12-	Medical Director	Cardiac Imaging and Research Consultants
8/10-8/13	Physician	St. Joseph's Medical Group
8/10-8/13	Investigator	St. Joseph's Research Institute
8/10-8/13	Investigator	St. Joseph's Translational Research Institute

J*ason Reingold* July 24, 2023

## **COCATS & Board Certifications:**

2011	Cardiovascular Disease	
2010	Echocardiography	Level 3
2010	Cardiac CTA	Level 2
2009	Nuclear Cardiology	Level 2
2007-2017	Internal Medicine	

# **Major Administrative Leadership Positions**

#### Local

2013-2022	Lead cardiologist to Med Director, Ga Market	Chenmed/Jencare Senior Medical Cntr
2013-2020	Echocardiography Core Lab Director	Cardiac Imaging Research Consults, LLC
2013-2016	Medical Director, Cardiac Imaging	Cardiology Care Clinics
2011-2013	Medical Director, Echocardiography Lab	Saint Joseph's Hospital
2011-2013	Assistant Chair, Physician Advisory Committee	Saint Joseph's Hospital/Emory Healthcare
2011-2012	Director, Pre-Clinical Echocardiography	Saint Joseph's Translational Research Institute
2011- 2013	Chairman, Women's Heart Research Center	Saint Joseph's Heart and Vascular Institute
2011-2012	Physician director, EMR and IT Workgroup	Saint Joseph's Medical Group

# **Committee Service**

## Local

2021	Founding Char, FIT to FACC	Ga Chap Amer Coll Cardiology
2019	Founding Editor, Ga Pulse	Ga Chap Amer Coll Cardiology
2017- 2012-2013 2012- 2012-2013 2010-2013 2010-2013	Chair. Ga ACC CAC/Regulatory Cardiovascular Imaging Advisory Committee Council Member, American College Cardiology Joint Physician Advisory Committee Systems Women's Heart Committee Preventive Cardiology Committee	American College of Cardiology Saint Joseph's Heart and Vascular Inst Georgia Chapter, CAC Representative Saint Joseph's Hospital/Emory Healthcare Saint Joseph's Heart and Vascular Inst Saint Joseph's Heart and Vascular Inst
National 2020 2020 2020 2020 2013-	CORE: Peer to Peer/ E-Consults Cardio Telehealth GLIP Moderator Cardiology Recruitment/Expansion Team Cardiology Center of Expertise	Chenmed Chenmed Chenmed Chenmed
2015-17 2012-	Emerging Advocates Carrier Advisory Committee	American College of Cardiology American College of Cardiology
Professiona	al Societies	
2011-2013	American Society of Echocardiography	

# 2010-2013Medical Association Atlanta2007-American College of CardiologyF2007-2013American Heart Association

FACC status granted in 2012

## **Research and Funding Information:**

Dr. Reingold serves as a clinical and imaging investigator for a variety of cardiovascular disease trials including:

- Valvular Heart Disease
- Infiltrative and Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathies

ABIM	
NBE	Diplomat

CBNC Diplomat ABIM

- Pulmonary Hypertension
- Congestive Heart Failure
- Cardio-oncology / Cardiotoxicity
- Coronary Artery Disease
- Dyslipidemias

# Report of Regional, National and International Invited Teaching and Presentations

Regional		
2022	Get Involved in the Ga Chapter	Ga Chapter Amer Coll Cardio
2022	New Guidelines for Chest Pain	Jencare Senior Medical Centers
2022	Cardiac Preoperative Evaluation	Jencare Senior Medical Centers
2022	HFrEF: Titrating Medical Therapy	Chenmed
2022	Atrial Fibrillation	Jencare Senior Medical Centers
2021	AIM To Reduce CHF Admissions	Chenmed
2020	Arrythmias and Ambulatory Monitoring	Jencare Senior Medical Centers
2020	Ambulatory Management of Congestive Heart Failure	Jencare Senior Medical Centers
2020	Cardiovascular High Risk Disease Detection	Jencare Senior Medical Centers
2019	Peer to Peer and E-Consults in Cardiology	Chenmed
2019	Non-Invasive Cardiac CTA FFR	Med Coll of Ga/Aug Univ
2019	Update on Natriuretic peptides in Cardiology	Med Coll of Ga/Aug Univ
2019	Cardiac Amylodosis- Case Presentation	Chenmed
2019	TAVR in low risk patients	Chenmed
2019	Managing treatment risks and benefits in the setting of CAD and Atrial Fibrillation	Chenmed
2019	Advocacy for the Cardiologist	Med Coll Ga Grand Rounds
2018	Hypotension in the Cardiac patient	Jencare Senior Medical Center
2018	Cardiovascular complications: Heparin Induced Thrombocytopenia	Jencare Senior Medical Centers
2018	Optimizing Treatment to Improve Outcomes: Implementing the New Guideline for Managing Heart Failure With Reduced Ejection Fraction	Ga Assoc of Physician Assistants
2017	The primary care approach to syncope	Chenmed/Jencare

2017	Pulmonary hypertension: workup and treatment	Chenmed/Jencare
2017	Ready or Not- Value based cardiology is coming	Med Coll Ga Grand Rounds
2017	Tackling Heart Failure With Reduced Ejection Fraction) With Novel Therapies and Guideline-Recommended Care	AAFP GA Chapter meeting
2017	Advocacy and Healthcare Reform	ACC GA Chapter meeting
2017	Novel Oral Anticoagulants	Chenmed/Jencare
	Strain Imaging in Heart Failure with Preserved EF	ACC Ga Chapter meeting
2014	ACC/AHA Preoperative Guidelines	ACC GA Chapter meeting
2013	Treatment Options in Stable Ischemic Heart Disease	HVI Grand Rounds
2012	Mitral Valve Prolapse	Emory Women's Heart Symposium
2012	TAVR: The Future is Now	Internal Medicine Grand Rounds

2011 3D Echo and Supine Bike Stress Echo Preventive Heart Disease Symposium

National

- 2015 New Treatments for Congestive Heart Failure Speaker, American Academy of Family Practice
- 2015 New Guidelines for Management of Blood Lipids Speaker, American Academy of Family Practice
- 2014 Atrial Fibrillation for the Primary Care Provider Speaker, American Academy of Family Practice
- 2013 Treatment Options in Stable Ischemic Heart Disease Advanced Cardiac Imaging - Echocardiography and Cardiac CTA Speaker, Tutorial in the Tetons
- 2012 Reclassification of CV risk in Firefighters using Calcium Scoring Poster Presentation, Society Cardiac Computed Tomography 2012 Annual Meeting
- 2012 Use of Current CAC Guidelines and CAD Risk Evaluation in Asymptomatic Adult Women Poster Presentation, Women's Health 2012 Congress
- 2011 3D Echocardiography in the Evaluation of Mitral Valve Disease Speaker, International College of Robotic Surgery

### 2010 Alterations in Biomarkers Occur Early After Gastric Bypass Surgery Oral Presentation, American Heart Association Oral Presentation

# **Report of Education of Patients and Service to the Community**

# **Activities**

# **Educational Material for Patients and the Lay Community**

#### Books, monographs, articles and presentations in other media

2022	Heart Attack Prevention	Featured Expert	Hebrew Order of David
2022	Cardiometabolic Disease	Featured Expert	Jewish Times
2022	Diagnosing Heart Disease	Featured Expert	Best Self
2015-	Coronary Artery Calcium	Featured Expert	WSB 680 AM
2014	Women and Heart Disease	Featured Expert	Kiss 104 Business in Black
2013	Women and Heart Disease	Featured Expert	CNN Medical
2011	Heart Disease in Women	Featured Expert	CNN Medical
2010	The Last Heart Attack	Featured Expert	Sanjay Gupta MD
2010	Teen Heart Attack	Featured Expert	Sanjay Gupta MD
2010	Teen Heart Alldok		Canjay Capia MD

#### Patient educational material

2021	CHF and your Weight	Co-Author	Patient Education Pamphlet
2020	CHF Questionnaire	Co-Author	Patient Education Pamphlet
2020	The Colors of Heart Fail	Co-Author	Patient Education Pamphlet
2019	Exercise Therapy in PAD	Co-Author	Patient Education Pamphlet
2015	Coronary Artery Disease	Co-Author	Patient Education Pamphlet
2015	Peripheral Arterial Dis	Co-Author	Patient Education Pamphlet
2014	Congestive Heart Failure	Co-Author	Patient Education Pamphlet
2011	Calcium Scoring	Co-Author	Patient Education Pamphlet
2011	Calciant Cooling		

#### Peer Reviewed Publications, Abstracts, and Presentations:

Arora P, **Reingold J**, Baggish A, Guanaga DP, Wu C, Ghorbani A, Song Y, Chen-Tournaux A, Khan AM, Tainsh LT, Buys ES, Williams JS, Heublein DM, Burnett JC, Semigran MJ, Bloch KD, Scherrer-Crosbie M, Newton-Cheh C, Kaplan LM, Wang TJ. "Weight loss, saline loading, and the natriuretic peptid<u>e</u> system". *J Am Heart Assoc.* 2015 Jan 16;4

Reingold JS, Winnegar D, Pourfazib R. "*Evaluation of Residual Cardiovascular Risk in Patients with Type 2 Diabetes Mellitus. Diabetes.* June 2013 (abstract).

Superko HR, Roberts R, Agatston A, Frohwein S, **Reingold JS**, White TJ, Sninsky JJ, Margolis B, Momary KM, Garrett BC, King SB 3rd. "Genetic testing for early detection of individuals at risk of coronary heart disease and monitoring response to therapy: challenges and promises." *Curr Atheroscler Rep.* 2011 Oct;13(5):396-404.

Chen-Tournoux A, Khan AM, Baggish AL, Castro VM, Semigran MJ, McCabe EL, Moukarbel G, **Reingold J**, Durrani S, Lewis GD, Newton-Cheh C, Scherrer-Crosbie M, Kaplan LM, Wang TJ. "Effect of weight loss after weight loss surgery on plasma N-terminal pro-B-type natriuretic peptide levels". *Am J Cardio.* 2010 Nov 15;106(10):1450-5.

Ng AK, Abramson JS, Digumarthy SR, **Reingold JS**, Stone JR. "<u>Case records of the Massachusetts</u> <u>General Hospital. Case 24-2010. A 56-year-old woman with a history of Hodgkin's lymphoma and sudden</u> <u>onset of dyspnea and shock.</u> *N Engl J Med.* 2010 Aug 12;363(7):664-75. Weiner RB, Weyman AE, May Khan A, **Reingold JS**, Chen-Tournoux AA, Scherrer-Crosbie M, Picard MH, Wang TJ, Baggish AL. "<u>Preload Dependency of Left Ventricular Torsion: The Impact of Normal Saline Infusion.</u>" *Circ Cardiovasc Imaging*. 2010 Sep 8.

Rojos, C, Mendina H, **Reingold JS**, El-Sherief A, Abbara, S. *Echocardiography and MDCT, Complimentary Techniques*. Abstract accepted for ARRS 2010.

<u>Reingold JS, Wanke C, Kotler DP, Lewis CE, Tracy R, Heyms Filig Eld S, Tien PC, Bacchetti P,</u> <u>Scherzer R</u>, <u>Grunfeld C</u>, <u>Shlipak MG</u>. "Association of HIV Infection and HIV/HCV Coinfection With</u> *C Reactive Protein Levels: The Fat Redistribution and Metabolic Change in HIV Infection (FRAM) Study."* J Acquir Immune Defic Syndr. 2008 Mar 13.

**Reingold JS**, "Renal Artery Stenosis" in Alpert et al *AHA 5 minute Cardiology Clinical Consult*. October 2006.

Hess PL, **Reingold JS**, Jones J, Fellman MA, Knowles P, Raenell JE, Wilson RP, Haley RW, Ferdinand KC, Freeman A, Victor RG. "Barbershops as hypertension detection, referral, and follow up centers." *Hypertension*. 2007 May 49(5) 1040-6

**Reingold JS,** MCGavok JM, Kaka S, Tillery T, Victor RG, Szczepaniak LS. "*Determination of triglyceride in the human myocardium by magnetic resonance spectroscopy: reproducibility and sensitivity of the method.*" *Am J Physiol Endocrinol Metab.* 2005 Nov;289(5):E935-9.

Szczepaniak LS, Nurenberg P, Leonard D, Browning JD, **Reingold JS**, Grundy S, Hobbs HH, Dobbins RL. "*Magnetic resonance spectroscopy to measure hepatic triglyceride content: prevalence of hepatic steatosis in the general population.*" *Am J Physiol Endocrinol Metab.* 2005 Feb;288(2):E462-8.

Hess PL, **Reingold JS**, Leonard D, Haley R, Freeman A, Victor RG. "Cutting Blood Pressure in Barbershops". *Circulation*. 2004; 110 (17): Supplement III-767

Reingold JS, S Kim, J Raju, F Stevens, R Waits, G Griffin, A Freeman, Ronald G Victor. "Cutting Blood Pressure in Barbersops. American Journal of Hypertension.\_Abstract Issue, 2003 Presented in oral format at ASH-ISHIB Annual Meeting, 2003

**Reingold JS,** D'Ambrosia-Sartoni G, Victor RG, and LS Szczpeniak. "*Fatty Heart Disease, The Missing Link in Characterizing Fatty Heart Disease in a Random Population.*" **Poster presentation at the ACP-ASIM National Scientific Meeting, 2003** 

Simons, JW and **Jason Reingold**. "Prostate Cancer Gene Therapy." In: Kantoff, Phillip, ed. *Principles and Practice of Genitourinary Oncology*. Lippincott Press.

**Reingold JS**, Starr N, Maurer J, Lee M. "Identification of a new Escherichia coli She hemolysin homologue in avain E. coli. Vet Microbiol. 1999; 66:125-34.